								
eøK wfwËK avb Drcv`bKvix Ges weµq Ki‡Z B”QzK cÖK…Z K…l‡Ki bv‡gi ZvwjKv
	eøKt- ‡VsMviev›`			Kvwjqv‰Ki, MvRxcyi   		BDwbqbt ga¨cvov
	µwgK bs
	K…lK/K…lvbxi bvg
	wcZv/¯^vgxi bvg
	wVKvbv
	‡gvevBj
	RvZxq cwiPq cÎ bs
	K…wl Kv‡W©i b¤^i

	01. 
	Av: Qeyi
	mv‡nevjx
	‡VsMviev›`
	01741195522
	3313257999616
	855

	02. 
	Av‡bvqvi †nv‡mb
	mãyj Avjx
	‡VsMviev›`
	01734044940
	3313257999437
	830

	03. 
	‡gv¯Ídv Rvgvb
	Rvwgiæj
	dwKiPvjv
	01745244670
	3313257990855
	915

	04. 
	iwdKzj Bmjvg
	Rs‡ki Avjx
	‡VsMviev›`
	01733171150
	3313257991428
	825

	05. 
	bRiæj Bmjvg
	mybye Avjx
	‡VsMviev›`
	01723083978
	3313257999495
	786

	06. 
	 Avãyj Kv‡kg
	Pvb wgqv
	KvVvjZjx
	01712118776
	3313257998452
	569

	07. 
	Av: Lv‡jK
	‡gvt Avjx
	KvVvjZjx
	01745105151
	3313257983036
	586

	08. 
	bvwQg Lvb
	bv‡qe Avjx
	KvVvjZjx
	01732541693
	3313257000025
	564

	09. 
	Av‡bvqvi †nv‡mb
	bv‡qe Avjx
	KvVvjZjx
	01716217344
	3313257998441
	561

	010. 
	AvjZvd †nv‡mb
	‡QjvgZ Lvb
	KvVvjZjx
	01741195522
	3313257983011
	556

	011. 
	Avãyjøv
	jvj wgqv
	KzqviPvjv
	01741195522
	3313257990559
	630

	012. 
	kvnvAvjg
	Av: Kv‡kg
	KzqviPvjv
	0174195522
	3313257990741
	648

	013. 
	‡ejvj DwÏb
	‡gvm‡jgDwÏb
	`~M©vcyi
	01797386872
	331325798401
	1089

	014. 
	Gg`v` †nv‡mb
	wmivRDwÏb
	`~M©vcyi
	01797386872
	3313257985391
	1093

	015. 
	ZwdR DwÏb
	Pvb wgqv
	Rvgvjcyi
	018243505912
	3313257991591
	1221

	016. 
	gvmy` Kwei
	gwdRDwÏb
	Rvgvjcyi
	01710168360
	3313257991515
	1042

	017. 
	BmgvBj †nv‡mb
	gym‡jg DwÏb
	cjvkZjx
	01720037819
	5994264777
	1170

	018. 
	KzRiZ Avjx
	wRqviZ Avjx
	cjvkZjx
	01811718737
	3313257994634
	1230

	019. 
	Aveyj †nv‡mb 
	Kz`iZ Avjx
	cjvkZjx
	01621014664
	3313257991910
	1006

	020. 
	wejøvj DwÏb
	bqb DwÏb
	MjvwPcv
	01712257684
	3313257998023
	0063

	021. 
	myjZvb DwÏb
	n‡qZAvjx
	MjvwPcv
	01779054221
	3313257991253
	952

	022. 
	mwn`yj Bmjvg
	nvweeyi ingvb
	KyqviPvjv
	01760166717
	3313257990565
	695

	023. 
	iwgR DwÏb
	KwQg DwÏb
	MjvwPcv
	01721232629
	3313257998293
	0082



